
03.–05.09 03.–05.09 Hauptplatz 6.Hauptplatz 6.SOUND SOUND CAMPUSCAMPUS

TUESDAY 03.09TUESDAY 03.09
11:00–11:3011:00–11:30 Audio Walk Audio Walk

19:00–19:3019:00–19:30 Opening tour Opening tour
19:30–20:00 19:30–20:00 animal-voice-pavilionanimal-voice-pavilionLIVELIVE

20:00–20:3020:00–20:30 Pit Frantzen Pit Frantzen LIVELIVE

20:30–21:0020:30–21:00 Obi Blanche &   Obi Blanche &  
Boris ShershenkovBoris Shershenkov LIVELIVE

21:00–21:3021:00–21:30 elsie lappoh elsie lappoh AVAV

21:30–22:0021:30–22:00 HSIAO LI CHI HSIAO LI CHI AVAV



03.–05.09 03.–05.09 Hauptplatz 6.Hauptplatz 6.SOUND SOUND CAMPUSCAMPUS

WEDNESDAY 04.09WEDNESDAY 04.09
11:00–11:3011:00–11:30 Audio Walk Audio Walk

18:00–19:0018:00–19:00 “Close Conversations   “Close Conversations  
of Other Kinds”of Other Kinds”  a discussion and sonic  a discussion and sonic  

intervention by Marie-Andrée Pellerin intervention by Marie-Andrée Pellerin 
 and Daphne Xanthopoulou and Daphne Xanthopoulou

19:00–19:3019:00–19:30 DaphneX DaphneX LIVELIVE

19:30–20:0019:30–20:00 Eduardo Trviño-Cely Eduardo Trviño-Cely LIVELIVE

20:00–20:3020:00–20:30 AndinA AndinAAVAV  
20:30–21:0020:30–21:00 Sule Sule AVAV

21:00–22:0021:00–22:00 Tudd b2b Nyunya Tudd b2b NyunyaDJDJ  



03.–05.09 03.–05.09 Hauptplatz 6.Hauptplatz 6.SOUND SOUND CAMPUSCAMPUS

THURSDAY 05.09THURSDAY 05.09
11:00–11:3011:00–11:30 Audio Walk  Audio Walk 

15:00–17:0015:00–17:00 Sample As That–Sound Campus Sample As That–Sound CampusSESSIONSESSION

18:00–18:3018:00–18:30 Eliot (Backlab) feat. Sample   Eliot (Backlab) feat. Sample  
As ThatAs ThatLIVELIVE

18:30–19:0018:30–19:00 I-ID I-IDLIVELIVE

19:00–19:3019:00–19:30 Sandra Muciño Sandra MuciñoLIVELIVE  
19:30–20:0019:30–20:00 LAI Tsung-Yun & Huang   LAI Tsung-Yun & Huang  

Ya-NungYa-NungLIVELIVE

20:00-20:3020:00-20:30 Morning Seance Morning SeanceLIVELIVE

20:30–21:0020:30–21:00 OGDL OGDLLIVE LIVE 

21:00–22:0021:00–22:00 LynnMayya LynnMayyaDJDJ


